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St Narsai Assyrian Chrisitan College

Year: 10 2022 BOOKLIST ORDER FORM

To receive your discount, order no later than: Friday, 10 December 2021

Order online at www.endeavoureducation.com.au, select Parent Booklist Ordering , and create an account.
Please ensure that your address is complete and correct in this section.

You will then need to enter your schools unique Booklist Code — MINAC2176 to access all available booklists,
organised by year group.

Otherwise please return to form below including your payment to Endeavour Education.

128 Gow Street, Padstow, NSW, 2211
www.endeavoureducation.com.au

Student Surname

First Name(s)

Address

Suburb Postcode
Daytime Telephone Mobile
Parent Email

Please read below T&C regarding submitting your order prior to Friday, 10 December 2021

Our full Terms and conditions will apply to your order - for details go to our website.
Endeavour Education will apply your full discount where applicable. All Orders must be pre-paid. Orders submitted prior to 5pm on the date above will despatched during the

December/January School Holidays.
**0Orders will not be despatched before the above date. An email will be sent to the email specified above advising when your order has been despatched

Digital Only Codes will be emailed to the address provided above in January 2022. DVD's, CD's, Stationery & Digital Items titles are sold on a Firm Sale Basis and are non-
returnable.

M et h Od of a m e nt Credit card will be debited as your order is processed. For Cheque/Money Order: Please write your name, address
p y and phone number on the back of the cheque/money order and make payable to Endeavour Education Pty Ltd.

Mastercard [] Credit card details:

Visa O] ,
Cheque ] Cardholder’s name:

Money Order []

Card number:

please note we
cannot accept
debit cards

Expiry date:

Signature:

** Textbooks Only purchased (in unmarked and mint resaleable condition), may be exchanged or returned to our shop for a refund if not required up to two weeks after invoice date.
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Booklist order form
St Narsai Assyrian Chrisitan College YEAR

Please place your orders prior to Friday, 10 December 2021
Orders placed after this date may result in late delivery of items after the start of term.

ITEM HEADING DESCRIPTION AUTHOR
COMMERCE No Textbook Required
1 ENGLISH A Monster Calls Ness
2 No Fear Shakespeare: Macbeth [Side by Side Edited by
Plain English] Crowther
FOOD TECHNOLOGY No Textbook Required

Kept from Year 9: Subject to Availability:

3 GEOGRAPHY Geoactive NSW: 2 [Text + Digital] Caldis et al 4/e
OR
5 Kept from Year 9: Subject to Availability:  Caldis et al 4/e

Geoactive NSW: 2 [Digital Only]

Kept from Year 9: Retroactive NSW: 2 [Text

s HISTORY + Digital] Anderson 2/e
OR

8 Kept from Year 9: Retroactive NSW: 2 Anderson 2/e
[Digital Only]

Kept from Year 9: Information and Software

INFORMATION Technology: A Project Based Approach [Text
9 SOFTWARE Only] Grover 3/e
TECHNOLOGY OR
1 Kept from Year 9: Information and Software Grover et al 3/e
Technology: A Project Based Approach
[Digital Only]

CambridgeMaths Gold NSW: 10 [Text +

2 MATHEMATICS 5.1 Interactive CambridgeGO] [For the NSW A/C] Palmer et al
CambridgeMATHS NSW: 10 - Stages 5.1/5.2
13 MATHEMATICS 5.2 [Text + Digital] Palmer et al 2/e

OR

CambridgeMATHS NSW: 10 - Stages 5.1/5.2
[Digital Reactivation Code Only]

15 Palmer et al 2/e

10

9781406361803
9781586638467

9780730330271

9780730361589

9780730347705

9780730360483

9780170365987

9780170366069

9781316623121

9781108468428

9781108578110

PRICE

$
$

$

20.00 $
13.00 $

90.00 $

60.00 $

90.00 $

60.00 $

69.95 $

4195 $

6295 $

69.95 $

19.95 $

DISCOUNT Tick

17.00 []
1155 [

77.00 []

5450 [

77.00 []

5450 [

59.95 []

3825 [

54.00 []

59.95 []

19.95 []

This Reactivation Code is only applicable if you have purhcased a Secondhand Textbook (ISBN of secondhand

text must match 9781108468428)

17/11/2021
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St Narsai Assyrian Chrisitan College YEAR

Please place your orders prior to

Friday, 10 December 2021

Orders placed after this date may result in late delivery of items after the start of term.

ITEM HEADING

17 MATHEMATICS 5.3

19

MUSIC
21 PASS
2 PDHPE
»  SCIENCE

25

100

Prices are subject to change without notice

DESCRIPTION AUTHOR

CambridgeMATHS NSW: 10 - Stages
5.1/5.2/5.3 [Text + Digital] Palmer et al 2/e

OR

CambridgeMATHS NSW: 10 - Stages

Palmer et al 2
5.1/5.2/5.3 [Digital Reactivation Code Only] 2 mer €tal 2/e

10

9781108468473

9781108578141

PRICE

$

$

69.95 $

19.95 $

DISCOUNT Tick

59.95 []

19.95 []

This Reactivation Code is only applicable if you have purhcased a Secondhand Textbook (ISBN of secondhand

text must match 9781108468473)

Purchase through the School Office

St Narsai PASS Workbook: 10 Pearson Custom

St Narsai PDHPE Workbook: 10 Pearson Custom

NSW Pearson Science: 10 [Text, Digital +

EAL/D Activity Book] Rickard et al
OR

NSW Pearson Science: 10 [EAL/D Activity Rickard et al
Book]

9780655799382

9780655799313

9781488657467

9781442565746

If you have purchased a textbook second-hand you must purchase an Activity Book

Total Number of Items Ordered:

Administration & Postage Fee

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

50.95 $

50.95 $

65.95 $

2095 $

3595 []

3595 []

63.15 []

2040 []

550 M

17/11/2021



