



128 Gow Street, Padstow, NSW, 2211 www.endeavoureducation.com.au (e) schools@endeavoureducation.com.au (p) 02 9709 0000 (f) 02 9709 0055

ABN 51002133048

## St Narsai Assyrian Chrisitan College

Year: 10 2022 BOOKLIST ORDER FORM

To receive your discount, order no later than: Friday, 10 December 2021

Order online at www.endeavoureducation.com.au, select *Parent Booklist Ordering*, and create an account. Please ensure that your address is complete and correct in this section.

You will then need to enter your schools unique Booklist Code – MNAC2176 to access all available booklists, organised by year group.

Otherwise please return to form below including your payment to Endeavour Education.

Student Surname						
First Name(s)						
Address						
Suburb	Postcode					
Daytime Telephone Mobile						
Parent Email						
Please read below T&C rega	rding submitting your order prior to <i>Friday, 10 December 2021</i>					
Our full Terms and conditions will apply to your order - for details go to our website.  Endeavour Education will apply your full discount where applicable. All Orders must be pre-paid. Orders submitted prior to 5pm on the date above will despatched during the December/January School Holidays.  **Orders will not be despatched before the above date. An email will be sent to the email specified above advising when your order has been despatched  ** Textbooks Only purchased (in unmarked and mint resaleable condition), may be exchanged or returned to our shop for a refund if not required up to two weeks after invoice date.  Digital Only Codes will be emailed to the address provided above in January 2022. DVD's, CD's, Stationery & Digital Items titles are sold on a Firm Sale Basis and are non-returnable.						
Method of pa	Credit card will be debited as your order is processed. For Cheque/Money Order: Please write your name, address and phone number on the back of the cheque/money order and make payable to Endeavour Education Pty Ltd.					
Mastercard □ Visa □	Credit card details:					
Cheque	Cardholder's name:					
Money Order 🗌	Card number:					
please note we cannot accept debit cards	Funing data:					
	Expiry date:					



## Booklist order form

#### St Narsai Assyrian Chrisitan College

YEAR 10

Please place your orders prior to *Friday, 10 December 2021*Orders placed after this date may result in late delivery of items after the start of term.

ITEM	HEADING	DESCRIPTION	AUTHOR		PRICE	DISCOUNT	<u>I</u> Tick	
	COMMERCE	No Textbook Required						
1 2	ENGLISH	A Monster Calls  No Fear Shakespeare: Macbeth [Side by Side Plain English]	Ness Edited by Crowther	9781406361803 9781586638467	\$ 20.00 \$ 13.00		7.00	
	FOOD TECHNOLOGY	No Textbook Required						
3	GEOGRAPHY	Kept from Year 9: Subject to Availability: Geoactive NSW: 2 [Text + Digital] OR Kept from Year 9: Subject to Availability:	Caldis et al 4/e	9780730330271 9780730361589	\$ 90.00		7.00	
		Geoactive NSW: 2 [Digital Only]						
6	HISTORY	Kept from Year 9: Retroactive NSW: 2 [Text + Digital] OR	Anderson 2/e	9780730347705	\$ 90.00	\$ 77	7.00 <u></u>	
8		<b>Kept from Year 9:</b> Retroactive NSW: 2 [Digital Only]	Anderson 2/e	9780730360483	\$ 60.00	\$ 54	.50	
9	INFORMATION SOFTWARE	<b>Kept from Year 9:</b> Information and Software Technology: A Project Based Approach [Text Only] <b>OR</b>	Grover 3/e	9780170365987	\$ 69.95	\$ 59	).95 <u></u>	
11	TECHNOLOGY	Kept from Year 9: Information and Software Technology: A Project Based Approach [Digital Only]	Grover et al 3/e	9780170366069	\$ 41.95	\$ 38	3.25	
12	MATHEMATICS 5.1	CambridgeMaths Gold NSW: 10 [Text + Interactive CambridgeGO] [For the NSW A/C]	Palmer et al	9781316623121	\$ 62.95	\$ 54	.00 🗌	
13	MATHEMATICS 5.2	CambridgeMATHS NSW: 10 - Stages 5.1/5.2 [Text + Digital] OR	Palmer et al 2/e	9781108468428	\$ 69.95	\$ 59	).95 <u></u>	
15		CambridgeMATHS NSW: 10 - Stages 5.1/5.2 [Digital Reactivation Code Only]  This Reactivation Code is only applicable if you text must match 9781108468428)	Palmer et al 2/e ou have purhcased a So	9781108578110 econdhand Textboo	\$ 19.95 ok (ISBN of		0.95 🗌	



Friday, 10 December 2021

# Booklist order form

### St Narsai Assyrian Chrisitan College

YEAR 10

Please	place your orders prior to	Friday, 10 December 2021							
Order	s placed after this date may result in la	ate delivery of items after the start of term.							
ITEM	HEADING	DESCRIPTION	AUTHOR		PR	ICE	DISC	<u>OUNT</u>	Tick
17	MATHEMATICS 5.3	CambridgeMATHS NSW: 10 - Stages 5.1/5.2/5.3 [Text + Digital]  OR	Palmer et al 2/e	9781108468473	\$	69.95	\$	59.95	
19		CambridgeMATHS NSW: 10 - Stages 5.1/5.2/5.3 [Digital Reactivation Code Only	Palmer et al 2/e	9781108578141	\$	19.95	\$	19.95	
		This Reactivation Code is only applicable if text must match 9781108468473)	you have purhcased a s	Secondhand Textbo	ok (i	SBN of	secon	ndhand	
	MUSIC	Purchase through the School Office							
21	PASS	St Narsai PASS Workbook: 10	Pearson Custom	9780655799382	\$	50.95	\$	35.95	
22	PDHPE	St Narsai PDHPE Workbook: 10	Pearson Custom	9780655799313	\$	50.95	\$	35.95	
23	SCIENCE	NSW Pearson Science: 10 [Text, Digital + EAL/D Activity Book]  OR	Rickard et al	9781488657467	\$	65.95	\$	63.15	
25		NSW Pearson Science: 10 [EAL/D Activity Book]  If you have purchased a textbook second-h	Rickard et al	9781442565746	\$	20.95	\$	20.40	
		IJ уой наче рагсназей и сехсоок зесона-н	una you must parchase	un Activity Book					
100				Administration &	Posta	ige Fee	\$	5.50	$\checkmark$
			тот	AL AMOUNT DUE:					-
Prices ~	rre subject to change without notice	Total Num	per of Items Ordered:		7				
cs u	change without notice	iotai Nuilli	oci oi itemis Olueleu.	1	1				

